
Item ID Item Description

XRY00001 Abdomen S/U 664.00 830.00

XRY00002 Abdomen S/U (Portable) 800.00 1,000.00

XRY00003 Abdomen Supine 364.00 455.00

XRY00004 Abdomen Upright 364.00 455.00

XRY00005 Ankle  Ap 264.00 330.00

XRY00006 Ankle  Ap (Portable) 468.00 585.00

XRY00007 Ankle APL 455.20 569.00

XRY00008 Ankle APL (Portable) 896.00 1,120.00

XRY00009 Ankle Lateral 264.00 330.00

XRY00010 Ankle Lateral (Portable) 468.00 585.00

XRY00011 Ankle Mortise 264.00 330.00

XRY00012 Apicolordotic View 328.00 410.00

XRY00013 Babygram 412.00 515.00

XRY00014 Babygram (Portable) 736.00 920.00

XRY00015 Barium Enema 4,440.00 5,550.00

XRY00016 Both Foot AP 488.00 610.00

XRY00017 Both Foot Oblique 488.00 610.00

XRY00018 Both Hand Ap 488.00 610.00

XRY00019 Both Hand Oblique 488.00 610.00

XRY00020 Both Knee Ap 488.00 610.00

XRY00021 Both Knee Lateral 488.00 610.00

XRY00022 Both Leg Ap 488.00 610.00

XRY00023 Both Leg Lateral 488.00 610.00

XRY00024 Caldwels View 248.00 310.00

XRY00025 C-Arm (Ortho Case) 1,332.00 1,665.00

XRY00026 C-Arm (Ortho Case) Portable 1,972.00 2,465.00

XRY00027 C-Arm (Pace Maker) 2,660.00 3,325.00

XRY00028 Cervical Ap 276.00 345.00

XRY00029 Cervical Apl 552.00 690.00
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XRY00030 Cervical Apl (Portable) 896.00 1,120.00

XRY00031 Cervical Lateral 276.00 345.00

XRY00032 Cervical Oblique 276.00 345.00

XRY00033 Cervico Thoraco Apl 808.00 1,010.00

XRY00034 Cervico Thoraco Apl (Portable) 976.00 1,220.00

XRY00035 Chest  Ap (Infant) 240.00 300.00

XRY00036 Chest  Ap (Infant)- Portable 648.00 810.00

XRY00037 Chest  Ap (Pedia) 300.00 375.00

XRY00038 Chest  Ap (Pedia)- Portable 646.40 808.00

XRY00039 Chest  Apl (12 years below) 556.00 695.00

XRY00040 Chest  Apl (Adult) 612.00 765.00

XRY00041 Chest  Apl (Infant) 440.00 550.00

XRY00042 Chest  Apl (Infant)- Portable 848.00 1,060.00

XRY00043 Chest  Lateral 328.00 410.00

XRY00044 Chest  Lateral Upright 292.00 365.00

XRY00045 Chest Ap (Adult) 328.00 410.00

XRY00046 Chest Ap (Adult)- Portable 736.00 920.00

XRY00047 Chest Bucky 384.00 480.00

XRY00048 Chest Pa 328.00 410.00

XRY00049 Chest Pa (12 years below) 300.00 375.00

XRY00050 Chest PaL  (Adult) 612.00 765.00

XRY00051 Chest PaL (12 years below) 556.00 695.00

XRY00052 Clavicle Ap 284.00 355.00

XRY00053 Combine Cystourethrogram 5,136.00 6,420.00

XRY00054 Combine Cystourethrogram (Port) 5,316.00 6,645.00

XRY00055 CONTRAST (Iopamiro) 2,056.00 2,570.00

XRY00056 Cystography 3,188.00 3,985.00

XRY00057 Cystography (Portable) 3,904.00 4,880.00

XRY00058 Decubitus Lateral 336.00 420.00

XRY00059 Distal/Proximal Colonogram 2,040.00 2,550.00

XRY00060 Distal/Proximal Colonogram (Portable) 2,656.00 3,320.00

XRY00061 Elbow AP 264.00 330.00

XRY00062 Elbow APL 528.00 660.00

XRY00063 Elbow APL (Portable) 864.00 1,080.00

XRY00064 Elbow Lateral 264.00 330.00

XRY00065 Esophagram/ESOPHAGOGRAM 2,652.00 3,315.00



XRY00066 Femur Ap 256.00 320.00

XRY00067 Femur Ap (Portable) 664.00 830.00

XRY00068 Femur ApL 472.00 590.00

XRY00069 Femur ApL (Portable) 876.00 1,095.00

XRY00070 Femur Lateral 256.00 320.00

XRY00071 Finger Ap 312.00 390.00

XRY00072 Finger ApL 624.00 780.00

XRY00073 Finger ApL (Portable) 816.00 1,020.00

XRY00074 Finger Lateral 312.00 390.00

XRY00075 Flat Plate 280.00 350.00

XRY00076 Foot Ap 264.00 330.00

XRY00077 foot APO 528.00 660.00

XRY00078 foot APO (Portable) 816.00 1,020.00

XRY00079 Foot Lateral 264.00 330.00

XRY00080 Foot Oblique 528.00 660.00

XRY00081 ForeArm Ap 244.00 305.00

XRY00082 Frog Leg View 312.00 390.00

XRY00083 Hand Ap 312.00 390.00

XRY00084 Hand APO 520.00 650.00

XRY00085 Hand APO (Portable) 816.00 1,020.00

XRY00086 Hand Lateral 312.00 390.00

XRY00087 Hip AP 352.00 440.00

XRY00088 Hip APL 648.00 810.00

XRY00089 Hip Lateral 344.00 430.00

XRY00090 Humerus AP 276.00 345.00

XRY00091 Humerus AP (Portable) 684.00 855.00

XRY00092 Humerus APL 508.00 635.00

XRY00093 Humerus APL  (Portable) 920.00 1,150.00

XRY00094 Humerus Lateral 196.00 245.00

XRY00095 INTRAOPERATIVE COLANDIOGRAM 3,372.00 4,215.00

XRY00096 INTRAOPERATIVE COLANDIOGRAM (Portable) 3,876.00 4,845.00

XRY00097 INTRAVENOUS PYLOGRAPHY 5,316.00 6,645.00

XRY00098 Knee AP 264.00 330.00

XRY00099 Knee AP (Portable) 672.00 840.00

XRY00100 Knee APL 484.00 605.00

XRY00101 Knee APL (Portable) 896.00 1,120.00



XRY00102 Knee Lateral 264.00 330.00

XRY00103 Knee Skyline View 280.00 350.00

XRY00104 KUB. 664.00 830.00

XRY00105 KUB (Portable) 800.00 1,000.00

XRY00106 Lawrence View 304.00 380.00

XRY00107 Lawrence View (Portable) 716.00 895.00

XRY00108 Leg AP 256.00 320.00

XRY00109 Leg AP (Portable) 664.00 830.00

XRY00110 Lumbar AP 300.00 375.00

XRY00111 Lumbar APL 556.00 695.00

XRY00112 Lumbar Lateral 300.00 375.00

XRY00113 Lumbosacral APL 556.00 695.00

XRY00114 Lumbosacral APL (Portable) 908.00 1,135.00

XRY00115 Mandibular  AP Oblique 488.00 610.00

XRY00116 Mandibular  Oblique 256.00 320.00

XRY00117 Mandibular AP  (L)&( R) Oblique 684.00 855.00

XRY00118 Nasal Bone Soft Tissue  Lateral 184.00 230.00

XRY00119 Paranasal Sinuses 604.00 755.00

XRY00120 Pelvic  AP 344.00 430.00

XRY00121 Pelvic  AP (Portable) 800.00 1,000.00

XRY00122 Pelvic  APL 648.00 810.00

XRY00123 Pelvic  Lateral 344.00 430.00

XRY00124 Pelvis  Inlet&Outlet 648.00 810.00

XRY00127 Radius Ulna AP 256.00 320.00

XRY00128 Radius Ulna APL 508.00 635.00

XRY00129 Radius Ulna APL (Portable) 820.00 1,025.00

XRY00130 Retrograde/urethrogram (DOUBLE CONTRAST) 5,316.00 6,645.00

XRY00131 Scapular Y View 320.00 400.00

XRY00132 Scoliosis Series 1,056.00 1,320.00

XRY00133 Scout Film 324.00 405.00

XRY00134 Shoulder AP 320.00 400.00

XRY00135 Shoulder AP  (Portable) 732.00 915.00

XRY00136 Shoulder APO 600.00 750.00

XRY00137 Skull AP 296.00 370.00

XRY00138 Skull AP (Portable) 736.00 920.00

XRY00139 Skull APL 532.00 665.00



XRY00140 Skull APLT 680.00 850.00

XRY00141 Skull Lateral 288.00 360.00

XRY00142 Skull Lateral (Portable) 736.00 920.00

XRY00143 Skull Pa 288.00 360.00

XRY00144 Small Intestinal Series 2,640.00 3,300.00

XRY00145 Spot Film 268.00 335.00

XRY00146 Temporomandibular AP 256.00 320.00

XRY00147 Temporomandibular APL 488.00 610.00

XRY00148 Temporomandibular Lateral 256.00 320.00

XRY00149 Temporomandibular Oblique 256.00 320.00

XRY00150 Thoracolumbar AP 336.00 420.00

XRY00151 Thoracolumbar AP (Portable) 868.00 1,085.00

XRY00152 Thoracolumbar APL 624.00 780.00

XRY00153 Thoracolumbar Lateral 336.00 420.00

XRY00154 Tibia-Fibulla AP 288.00 360.00

XRY00155 Tibia-Fibulla APL 536.00 670.00

XRY00156 Tibia-Fibulla APL (Portable) 820.00 1,025.00

XRY00157 Tibia-Fibulla Lateral 288.00 360.00

XRY00158 Townes View 288.00 360.00

XRY00159 T-Tube Cholangiography 3,228.00 4,035.00

XRY00160 Upper Gastro Intestinal Series 3,464.00 4,330.00

XRY00162 Voiding Cystography 2,560.00 3,200.00

XRY00163 Water's View 288.00 360.00

XRY00164 Wrist AP 236.00 295.00

XRY00165 Wrist AP (Portable) 644.00 805.00

XRY00166 Wrist APL 428.00 535.00

XRY00167 Wrist Lateral 236.00 295.00

XRY00168 TECH FEE (XRAY) 800.00 1,000.00

XRY00169 Chest Bucky(Portable) 736.00 920.00

XRY00170 ANKLE OBLIQUE 196.40 245.50

XRY00172 EXPOSURE (S) 200.00 250.00

XRY00173 EXPOSURE (NS) 160.00 200.00

XRY00174 ABDOMEN SUPINE (PORTABLE) 644.00 805.00

XRY00175 CHEST AP 12 YEARS OLD BELOW (PORTABLE) 729.60 912.00

XRY00176 CERVICAL AP (PORTABLE) 856.00 1,070.00

XRY00177 CHEST AP INFANT (P[ORATABLE) 608.00 760.00



XRY00178 CHEST AP PEDIA (PORTABLE) 608.00 760.00

XRY00179 TECH FEE (OR) 400.00 500.00

XRY00180 CHEST X-RAY (APE) 160.00 200.00

*Price may change without prior notice




